

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1923 of 2018

=====

SATISHKUMAR DALPATBHAI BHABHOR

Versus

CHANDRAKANT SUNDARLAL MAKWANA

=====

Appearance:

CHETANKUMAR K SHAH(7364) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1
for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA**

Date : 04/07/2018

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 06.08.2018.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J)

bjoy